E
L
E
C
T
R
IC
E

Blue, Amber, Black and Red
Remote Control
Adjusts fl ame height, heat
and on/off (standard)
EFL60H shown with modern glass ember bed
EFL72H
5,000 BTU’s
1,500 Watts
72"w x 23 ¼"h as shown
Paintable Cord Cover
13
EFL72H shown with modern glass ember bed
Glass Media Kits
Clear (standard), Blue, Amber, Black and Red
14
Napoleon’s EFL100 electric slimline fi replace is 100" wide and offers an
outstanding linear design element to any room in your home or offi ce. The
EFL100 features a realistic fl ame pattern accented by a contemporary glass
ember bed. The EFL100 does not produce heat and can be recessed into a 2" x
4" wall for reduced protrusion into the room or surface mounted on the wall with

10 1/4”
30 3/8”
32 1/4”
Heater vents - DO NOT COVER
EF30G
Shown on pages 4 & 5
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No-46 / UL 1278 CSA STANDARD
EFL32H - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 6 & 7
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certifi ed
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
EFL32H 5,000 1,500 23 1/4" 20 3/4" 32 1/4" 27" 3 3/4"* 3"  Wall Mount/Recessed Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
20 1/4”
(517.5mm)
* 3 3/4”

(38.1mm)
18
EF39HD & EF39S
Shown on pages 8 & 9
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No-46 / UL 1278 CSA STANDARD
EFC32H - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 6 & 7
EFL48H - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 10 & 11
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certifi ed
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
EFL48H 5,000 1,500 23 1/4" 20 3/4" 48" 42 3/4" 3 3/4"* 3" Wall Mount/Recessed Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
*Excludes glass thickness
Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.

(95.3mm)
20 1/4”
(517.5mm) 42 1/8”
(1222.4mm)
44 7/8”
(1139.8mm)
 1 1/2”
(38.1mm)
19
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certifi ed
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
EFL60H 5,000 1,500 23 1/4" 20 3/4" 60" 55" 3 3/4”* 3" Wall Mount/Recessed Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
*Excludes glass thickness
Figures may vary with individual conditions such as floor plan layout, insulation value/heat loss of the house and geographical location.
Measurements to be used as a guide only. Consult your owner’s manual for complete and up-to-date installation instructions and proper clearances to combustible materials.
EFL100 - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 14 & 15
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certifi ed
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
EFL100 N/A N/A 23 1/4" 21" 100" 95" 3 3/4"* 4 1/4" Wall Mount/Recessed Yes N/A Standard N/A Standard
EFL60H - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 12 & 13
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
EFL72H - Slimline Series
Shown on pages 12 & 13
Model BTU’s Watts Height Front Width Depth Installation Mobile Home
Certifi ed
Blower Remote
Control
Ember Bed
Actual Framing Actual Framing Actual Framing Logs Glass
EFL72H 5,000 1,500 23 1/4" 20 3/4" 72" 66 3/4" 3 3/4"* 3" Wall Mount/Recessed Yes Standard Standard N/A Standard
Certified under Canadian and American National standards: CSA C22.2 No.46 / UL 1278/ UL2021
 23 1/4”
(590.6mm)
* 3 3/4”